	п/н

№
	Дата зачисления
	Регистрационный номер
	Реквизиты распорядительного акта приказ
	Количество

детей
	Название группы (возраст)

	1. 
	11.08.2021


	38/21


	№ 9
	1
	Средняя группа 

 (от 5  до 6 лет)

	2. 
	
	39/21
	№10
	1
	Группа раннего возраста
(от 1 до 2 лет)

	3. 
	
	40/21
	№11
	1
	1 младшая группа
(от 2 до 3 лет)

	4. 
	
	41/21


	№12
	1
	1 младшая группа
(от 2 до 3 лет)

	5. 
	
	42\21
	№12\1
	1
	1 младшая группа
(от 2 до 3 лет)

	6. 
	
	43/21
	№13
	1
	Группа раннего возраста
(от 1 до 2 лет)


